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From: Fetter, Allen

Sent: Tuesday, February 07, 2017 9:50 AM

To: Perry, Jeffrey Neal

Subject: Re: [External_Sender] RE: FW: Request: Electronic Reading Room access for Seshagiri

(Rao) Tammara

Thanks Jeft.

-------- Original Message --------

From: "Perry, Jeffrey Neal"

Date: Tue, February 07, 2017 9:20 AM -0500

To: "Fetter, Allen"

Subject: [External Sender] RE: FW: Request: Electronic Reading Room access for Seshagiri (Rao) Tammara

He should now have received an e-mail from CERTREC.

They hadn’t sent one since Rao already had an active account with CERTREC.
| asked them to resend just to ensure that password is current....

Thanks,

Jeff

From: Perry, Jeffrey Neal

Sent: Tuesday, February 07, 2017 8:51 AM

To: 'Fetter, Allen'

Subject: RE: FW: Request: Electronic Reading Room access for Seshagiri (Rao) Tammara

The e-mail would have come from CERTREC.COM . Could it have gotten sent to his junk mail box?
| am verifying on the other end as well.

From: Fetter, Allen [mailto:Allen.Fetter@nrc.gov]

Sent: Monday, February 06, 2017 12:44 PM

To: Perry, Jeffrey Neal

Subject: FW: FW: Request: Electronic Reading Room access for Seshagiri (Rao) Tammara

TVA External Message. Please use caution when opening.

Jeff,

Access issue. Please see email below.
Thanks,

Allen

From: Tammara, Seshagiri

Sent: Monday, February 06, 2017 11:58 AM

To: Fetter, Allen <Allen.Fetter@nrc.gov>

Cc: Sutton, Mallecia <Mallecia.Sutton@nrc.gov>

Subject: RE: FW: Request: Electronic Reading Room access for Seshagiri (Rao) Tammara
Allen:

| did not get any authorization with link or password or anything to access ERR.

Thanks,

Rao




From: Fetter, Allen

Sent: Monday, February 06, 2017 10:30 AM

To: Tammara, Seshagiri <Seshagiri.Tammara@nrc.gov>

Cc: Sutton, Mallecia <Mallecia.Sutton@nrc.gov>

Subject: FW: FW: Request: Electronic Reading Room access for Seshagiri (Rao) Tammara
Rao,

Looks like you now have ERR access. Please let me know if you have any access issues.
-Allen

From: Perry, Jeffrey Neal [mailto:jnperry@tva.gov]

Sent: Monday, February 06, 2017 10:27 AM

To: Fetter, Allen <Allen.Fetter@nrc.gov>

Cc: Hastings, Peter S <pshastings@tva.gov>; Schiele, Raymond Joseph <rjschiele@tva.gov>; Thomas, John F
<jfthomas@tva.gov>; Klein, Spencer Paul <spklein@tva.gov>

Subject: [External_Sender] FW: Request: Electronic Reading Room access for Seshagiri (Rao) Tammara
Allen,

Rao now should have ERR access.

Please let me know if there are any access issues.

Thanks,

Jeff

From: Fetter, Allen [mailto:Allen.Fetter@nrc.gov]

Sent: Thursday, February 02, 2017 4:56 PM

To: Thomas, John F

Cc: Tammara, Seshagiri

Subject: Request: Electronic Reading Room access for Seshagiri (Rao) Tammara

TVA External Message. Please use caution when opening.

John,

Rao’s contact email is on cc:. Thanks for setting up electronic reading room access for him.
Allen H. Fetter, Senior Project Manager

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Office of New Reactors

Division of New Reactor Licensing

Licensing Branch 3

Washington, D.C.

301-415-8556 (Office)

301-385-5342 (Mobile)
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